OPRAWKI TOKARSKIE
TOOLHOLDERS
20
21
/1
POLTRA Sp. z o.o.
ul. Grabskiego 42, tel. 15 840 21 00,  e-mail: poltra@poltra.pl   www.poltra.pl
DIN ISO 10889 (HAAS BMT 65)

Mainly for external machining.
For face machining.
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
l2
l1
b1
b2
b3
h5
h6
309.31.20.IK B1 – 30 × 20 × 40 30 20 40 22 70 35 10 28 38
409.31.25.IK B1 – 40 × 25 × 44 40 25 44 22 85 42,5 12,5 32,5 48
509.31.32.IK B1 – 50 × 32 × 55 50 32 55 30 100 50 16 35 60
Oprawki poprzeczne prawe, krótkie typ B1
do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Radial toolholders form B1 right, short - for tools with internal coolant
Wykonanie:	 Wersja z regulowaną dyszą natryskową i podkładką

Wykonanie:	 Wersja z regulowaną dyszą natryskową i podkładką
Version:	 With adjustable spray nozzle and shim
Zamówinie
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
l2
l1
b1
b2
b3
h5
h6
309.32.20.IK B2 – 30 × 20 × 40 30 20 40 22 70 35 10 28 38
409.32.25.IK B2 – 40 × 25 × 44 40 25 44 22 85 42,5 12,5 32,5 48
509.32.32.IK B2 – 50 × 32 × 55 50 32 55 30 100 50 16 35 60
Oprawki poprzeczne lewe, krótkie typ B2 - do narzędzi
z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Radial toolholders form B2 left, short - for tools with internal coolant
Porte-outils radials forme B2 gauche, court - pour outils avec arrosage interne

z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Radial toolholders form B3 overhead right, short - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
l2
l1
b1
b2
b3
h5
h6
309.33.20.IK B3 – 30 × 20 × 40 30 20 40 22 70 35 10 35 38
409.33.25.IK B3 – 40 × 25 × 44 40 25 44 22 85 42,5 12,5 42,5 48
509.33.32.IK B3 – 50 × 32 × 55 50 32 55 30 100 50 16 50 60
Zastosowanie:
Głównie do obróbki zewnętrznej.
Do planowania i rowkowania.
Application:

do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Radial toolholders form B4 overhead left, short - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
l2
l1
b1
b2
b3
h5
h6
309.34.20.IK B4 – 30 × 20 × 40 30 20 40 22 70 35 10 35 38
409.34.25.IK B4 – 40 × 25 × 44 40 25 44 22 85 42,5 12,5 42,5 48
509.34.32.IK B4 – 50 × 32 × 55 50 32 55 30 100 50 16 50 60
Wykonanie:	 Wersja z regulowaną dyszą natryskową i podkładką
Version:	 With adjustable spray nozzle and shim
Podawanie chłodziwa
Coolant supply

do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Axial toolholders form C1 right - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
b1
b2
b3
l1
l2
h5
h6
309.41.20.IK C1 – 30 × 20 30 20 76 49 31 70 10 24 42
409.41.25.IK C1 – 40 × 25 40 25 90 55 33 85 12,5 32,5 48
509.41.32.IK C1 – 50 × 32 50 32 105 62 38 100 16 35 60
Zastosowanie:
Głównie do obróbki zewnętrznej.
Do planowania i rowkowania.
Application:

do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Axial toolholders form C2 left - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
b1
b2
b3
l1
l2
h5
h6
309.42.20.IK C2 – 30 × 20 30 20 76 49 31 70 10 24 42
409.42.25.IK C2 – 40 × 25 40 25 90   55 33 85 12,5 32,5 48
509.42.32.IK C2 – 50 × 32 50 32 105 62 38 100 16 35 60
Zastosowanie:
Głównie do obróbki zewnętrznej.
Do planowania i rowkowania.
Application:

do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Axial toolholders form C3 overhead right - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
b1
b2
b3
l1
l2
h5
h6
309.43.20.IK C3 – 30 × 20 30 20 70 35 17 70 10 38 35
409.43.25.IK C3 – 40 × 25 40 25 85 42,5 21 85 12,5 48 42,5
509.43.32.IK C3 – 50 × 32 50 32 100 50 26 100 16 60 50
Zastosowanie:
Głównie do obróbki zewnętrznej.
Do planowania i rowkowania.
Application:

do narzędzi z chłodzeniem wewnętrznym
Axial toolholders form C4 overhead left - for tools with internal coolant
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
h1
b1
b2
b3
l1
l2
h5
h6
309.44.20.IK C4 – 30 × 20 30 20 70 35 17 70 10 38 35
409.44.25.IK C4 – 40 × 25 40 25 85 42,5 21 85 12,5 48 42,5
509.44.32.IK C4 – 50 × 32 50 32 100 50 26 100 16 60 50
Zastosowanie:
Głównie do obróbki zewnętrznej.
Do planowania i rowkowania.
Application:

7
Oprawki hydrauliczne
Hydraulic expansion chucks
Kod produktu
Order no.
Wymiary
Size
d1
d
D
A
l3
D1
309.H06 30 - 06 30 6 26 49 33 68
309.H08 30 - 08 30 8 28 49 33 68
309.H10 30 - 10 30 10 30 49 33 68
309.H12 30 - 12 30 12 32 54 38 68
309.H14 30 - 14 30 14 34 54 38 68
309.H16 30 - 16 30 16 38 89 73 68
309.H18 30 - 18 30 18 40 89 73 68
309.H20 30 - 20 30 20 42 89 73 68
309.H25 30 - 25 30 25 50 94 78 68
309.H32 30 - 32 30 32 60 94 78 68
409.H06 40 - 06 40 6 26 55 33 83
409.H08 40 - 08 40 8 28 55 33 83
409.H10 40 - 10 40 10 30 55 33 83
409.H12 40 - 12 40 12 32 60 38 83
409.H14 40 - 14 40 14 34 80 38 83
409.H16 40 - 16 40 16 38 90 73 83
409.H18 40 - 18 40 18 40 60 73 83
409.H20 40 - 20 40 20 42 95 73 83
409.H25 40 - 25 40 25 50 95 73 83
409.H32 40 - 32 40 32 60 95 73 83
509.H06 50 - 06 50 6 26 55 33 98
509.H08 50 - 08 50 8 28 55 33 98
509.H10 50 - 10 50 10 30 55 33 98
509.H12 50 - 12 50 12 32 60 38 98
509.H14 50 - 14 50 14 34 60 38 98
509.H16 50 - 16 50 16 38 95 65 98
509.H18 50 - 18 50 18 40 95 65 98
509.H20 50 - 20 50 20 42 95 65 98
509.H25 50 - 25 50 25 50 95 65 98
509.H32 50 - 32 50 32 60 95 65 98
Wykonanie:	 Z kluczem
Delivery:	 With wrench
Zastosowanie:
Do mocowania narzędzi z chwytem cylindry-